2024 Stow Soccer Schedule

Scrimmages

Friday August 2
Tuesday August 6
Saturday August 10
Tuesday August 13

Regular Season

Saturday August 17
Tuesday August 20
Saturday August 24
Tuesday August 27
Saturday August 31
Tuesday September 3
Saturday September 7
Tuesday September 10
Saturday September 14
Tuesday September 17
Saturday September 21
Tuesday September 24
Saturday September 28
Tuesday October 1
Saturday October 5

Tuesday October 8

@ Glenoak
Revere
Olmsted Falls

Copley

Jackson
Lake

Kent

@ Hudson
Akron North
Solon
@Hoban
Brecksville
Louisville

@ North Royalton
@ CVCA
Wadsworth
Falls
Nordonia

@ Hoover

@Twinsburg

5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00

2:00/4:00

5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
1:00/3:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
10:00/12:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00

5:00/7:00



